Position

Dir Instructional Services

Adjunct Faculty

ST Special - Expert Instr Aide

ST Special - Van Driver

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Siskiyou Joint Community
College District

Department

COS-Instructional
Services - General

COS-Instructional
Services - General

COS-Instructional
Services - General

COS-Instructional
Services - General

Total Wages

$46,277

$6,079

$902

$651

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,428

$502

$0

$0



